Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #107 ~ S0-025-404&I ‘
Lea County, New Mexico uL e 8-ais-37c 330 fuL ¢+ [LSo FUWL
232 2.32 0.40 ‘ 0.70 1.62 1.62
494 2.62 0.78 1.37 3.58 5.20
754 2.60 0.50 0.88 2.28 7.48
966 212 1.10 1.93 4.08 11.56
1246 2.80 0.40 0.70 1.96 13.52
1659 4.13 1.00 1.75 7.23 20.74
1701 0.42 0.60 1.05 0.44 21.18
1957 2.56 1.00 3.00 7.68 28.86
2213 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 34.69
2427 2.14 1.40 . 245 524 39.93
2598 3.00 1.80 3.15 9.45 49.38
2811 213 1.00 1.75 3.73 53.11
3066 2.55 1.10 1.93 4.91 58.02
3322 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 62.05
35635 213 1.10 1.93 4.10 66.15
3834 2.99 1.20 2.10 6.28 72.43
4005 1.71 1.20 2.10 3.59 76.02
4175 1.70 1.40 245 4.17 80.19
4431 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 83.77
4658 2.27 0.60 1.05 2.38 86.15
4900 242 0.60 1.05 2.54 88.69 .
5156 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 90.93
5341 1.85 0.60 1.05 1.94 92.88
5555 214 0.60 1.05 2.25 95.12
5982 427 0.40 0.70 2.99 98.11
6224 242 0.30 0.53 1.27 99.38
6437 213 0.60 1.05 2.24 101.62
6651 214 0.30 0.53 1.12 102.74
6865 214 0.70 1.23 2.62 105.36
7134 2.69 0.70 1.23 3.30 108.66
/FA7
Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ' 8* ?_‘-—E day of , 2012 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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Notary Public

RO
\“' P”"

\‘“"“'l/,

\\
B 4.»_

Fﬁ w
'mm\\‘

% Notary Public, State of Texas

JACK! ANN ZENT

My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015

AUG 2.8 2012 _



